
Dear Parents/Caregivers, 

Students have the option of completing the classwork online via the Google Classroom 

platform. 

Students can access the Google Classroom through the following codes: 

Edinburgh Code 

Language  bjvga2z 

HSIE -Geography 6d5beqx 

Science 7bepblw 

Visual Arts ay7mb5d 

Music kbdxrhh 

Design and Technology ysfsmuc 

English 43ed7xx 

Mathematics 4sttuef 

PDHPE jesbz75 

 

Florence Code 

Visual Arts z6z76xm 

Music uarexqw 

Design and Technology qaw5gn6 

PDHPE 57vo6dg 

HSIE - Geography 6d5beqx 

Science g46skvq 

Language  bjvga2z 

Mathematics fmnzzim 

English chrsszx 

 

Berlin Code 

Mathematics in33ton 

Work Education iyem2ux 

PASS or Art  jxwlp2q   or    jiai25z 

Science  zsswajn 

PDHPE zaltwyz 

HSIE eqshhyo 

English  wjzc5jd 

Elective D&T hsamkip 

Elective FOOD Technology dqiyitn 

 

  



 

Copenhagen Code 
Mathematics mrqmrex 

Work Education l5hiwim 

Science sjq2jt5 

PASS or ART jxwlp2q   or   jiai25z 
English  jyv4i6d 

HSIE eqshhyo 

PDHPE 7gvpjud 

Elective D&T hsamkip 

Elective FOOD Technology dqiyitn 

 

Athens Code 
Mathematics 2ctnmqr 

Work Skills sn4zvjg 

PDHPE v3mk2sz 

Science eousln2 

Art dejhb3t 

English b3p4rgi 

 

 

Teacher Email 

Monika Bray (Head Teacher) Monika.bray@det.nsw.edu.au  

Amanda Gorham Amanda.gorham1@det.nsw.edu.au 

Amko Suljevic  amko.suljevic@det.nsw.edu.au 

Claudia Kopanovski  claudia.kopanovski2@det.nsw.edu.au  

Kim Diep kim.diep8@det.nsw.edu.au 

Anita Farajian Annie.farajian@det.nsw.edu.au 

Saira Mohammad  Saira.Mohammad@det.nsw.edu.au  

Sara Fawzy Sara.Fawzy@det.nsw.edu.au 

Sebastian Smirski  Sebastian.smirski@det.nsw.edu.au 

Thanh Au Nha.au@det.nsw.edu.au 

 


